

Bid Tabulation - City of Aurora - Department of Engineering - 2017 Sidewalk, Patching, Crack Filling

Letting Date: April 26, 2017

				Engineer's Estimate		Geneva Construction Co Aurora, IL		D'Land Construction Algonquin, IL	
#	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
1	COMB CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	450	FOOT	35.00	\$15,750.00	\$31.00	\$13,950.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00
2	HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 2 INCH	50	SQ YD	80.00	4,000.00	30.00	1,500.00	79.00	3,950.00
3	PORTLAND CEMENT CONC DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT, 6 INCH	100	SQ YD	80.00	8,000.00	60.00	6,000.00	55.00	5,500.00
4	SIDEWALK REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT (SPECIAL)	78,580	SQ FT	6.00	471,480.00	6.10	479,338.00	6.00	471,480.00
5	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	6,050	SQ FT	25.00	151,250.00	18.00	108,900.00	18.00	108,900.00
6	DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	14	EACH	200.00	2,800.00	200.00	2,800.00	120.00	1,680.00
7	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL (SPECIAL)	550	SQ YD	8.00	4,400.00	8.00	4,400.00	12.00	6,600.00
8	CLASS D PATCHES (SPECIAL) - BIKE PATHS	40	TON	190.00	7,600.00	165.00	6,600.00	185.00	7,400.00
9	CLASS D PATCHES (SPECIAL), 3 INCH - CITY WIDE	6,885	SQ YD	30.00	206,550.00	26.07	179,491.95	33.25	228,926.25
10	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	5,800	POUND	0.50	2,900.00	0.01	58.00	0.01	58.00
11	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50 - BIKE PATHS	740	TON	120.00	88,800.00	85.00	62,900.00	94.00	69,560.00
12	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED	4	EACH	500.00	2,000.00	545.00	2,180.00	300.00	1,200.00
13	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	15	EACH	500.00	7,500.00	545.00	8,175.00	300.00	4,500.00
14	VALVE BOX TO BE ADJUSTED	5	EACH	200.00	1,000.00	500.00	2,500.00	300.00	1,500.00
15	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	20,000.00	20,000.00	31,500.00	31,500.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
16	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	1	L SUM	35,000.00	35,000.00	41,500.00	41,500.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
17	CRACK ROUTING	200,000	FOOT	0.10	20,000.00	0.01	2,000.00	0.01	2,000.00
18	CRACK FILLING	100,000	POUND	1.35	135,000.00	1.27	127,000.00	1.40	140,000.00
Prepared by: <i>Chris Linot, P.E.</i>				\$	1,184,030.00	\$	1,080,792.95	\$	1,134,504.25

Picked Up Bid Package:

Geneva, D'Land, Davis & K5

Low Bid Percent Difference from Engineer's Estimate	-8.7%
---	--------------